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M E M O R A N D U M 
 
To:  All Laurens County Employees 
 
Cc:  Thomas Higgs, Administrator 
   
From:   Casey Bolton, Human Resources Director 
 
Date:  October 29, 2021 
 
Subject:  2022 Holiday Schedule  
             

2022 HOLIDAY OBSERVANCES 
 

All regular, full-time employees of Laurens County, with the exception of the Sheriff’s Department 
personnel, security and others whose work schedule does not permit, shall observe the following official 
holidays with pay: 
 
 New Year’s Day, Friday December 31, 2021 (Observed) 

 
 Martin Luther King Day, Monday January 17, 2022 

 
 Good Friday, April 15, 2022 

 
 Memorial Day, Monday, May 30, 2022 

 
 Independence Day, Monday July 4. 2022 

 
 Labor Day, Monday, September 5, 2022 

 
 Thanksgiving Holiday closures Thursday November 24, 2022 and Friday November 25, 2022  

 
 Christmas Holiday closures: Friday, December 23, 2022, Monday, December 26, 2022,  

and Tuesday, December 27, 2022 
 

 New Year’s Day 2023: Monday, January 2, 2023 
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